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SKI MOUNTAINEERING EUROP EAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

RELAY RACE
21/02/2009

ISMF Name
1042 Martina Valmassoi
115 Cesare Fognini
1053 Robert Antonioli
1082 Jennifer Fiechter
1022 Alan Tissiéres
1029 Werner Marti
928 Emilie Favre
92 Idris Hirsch
744 Xavier Gachet
737 Naila Jornet Burgada
1074 Genis Zapater Bargués
872 Marc Pinsach Rubirola
949 Karolina Grohova
99 Matej Svec
850 Radoslav Groh
16 Kathrin Fabienne Hoff
1129 Anton Palzer
1047 Josef Rottmoser
937 Julia Wajda
25 Anna Figura
1007 Piotr Grzegorzek

ISMF Name
723|Roberta Pedranzini
65 Gloriana Pellissier
724|Francesca Martinelli
86 Gabrielle Magnenat
923|Nathalie Etzensperger
715|Séverine Pont Combe
164 Véronique Lathuraz
151 Corinne Favre
819 Laetitia Roux
847 Gemma Arrd
871 Izaskun Zubizarreta
868 Mireia Mir6 Varela
976 Marit Tveite Bystol
118 Oddrun Brakstad Orset
975|Bodil Ryste

Young
Cit Dos.
1 1-1
1-2
1-3
2 3-1
3-2
3-3
3 2-1
2-2
2-3
4 41
4-2
4-3
5 5-1
5-2
5-3
6 6-1
6-2
6-3
7 7-1
7-2
7-3
Senior Women
Cit Dos.
1 1-1
1-2
1-3
2 3-1
3-2
3-3
3 2-1
2-2
2-3
4 41
4-2
4-3
5 5-1
5-2
5-3
21/02/2009
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Official Results

Category
JUNIOR
CADET
JUNIOR
CADET
CADET
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
CADET
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
CADET
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
CADET
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
CADET
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
CADET

Category
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

ISMF ranking manager :

Nation
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP

CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
GER
POL
POL
POL

Nation
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP

NOR
NOR
NOR

Time
0:32:54

0:32:55

0:33:24

0:34:18

0:34:57

0:35:42

0:38:20

Time

0:31:50

0:32:22

0:34:13

0:35:14

0:36:29

Lap Time
0:13:10
0:10:44
0:09:00
0:13:03
0:10:26
0:09:26
0:12:35
0:11:05
0:09:44
0:13:33
0:11:05
0:09:40
0:12:30
0:12:49
0:09:38
0:14:57
0:10:25
0:10:20
0:13:30
0:12:35
0:12:15

Lap Time
0:10:16
0:11:02
0:10:32
0:10:39
0:10:34
0:11:09
0:11:07
0:12:49
0:10:17
0:12:27
0:12:11
0:10:36
0:12:10
0:12:25
0:11:54

alain.lanxade@free.fr



Senior Men
Clt

1

10

11

12

Dos.
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
4-1
4-2
4-3
4-4
3-1
3-2
3-3
3-4
9-1
9-2
9-3
9-4
2-1
2-2
2-3
2-4
7-1
7-2
7-3
7-4
8-1
8-2
8-3
8-4

10-1

10-2

10-3

10-4
6-1
6-2
6-3
6-4
5-1
5-2
5-3
5-4

11-1

11-2

11-3

11-4

12-1

12-2

12-3

12-4

21/02/2009

ISMF

Name
386 Lorenzo Holzknecht
209 Manfred Reichegger
210 Dennis Brunod
787 Damiano Lenzi

22 Javier Martin de Villa

856 Joan Maria Vendrell Martinez

11 Manuel Pérez Brunicardi
531 Kilian Jornet Burgada
189 Florent Troillet
185 Marcel Marti
596 Yannick Ecoeur
424 Pierre Bruchez

1099 Johann Wieland
1038 Wolfgang Klocker
790 Martin Bader
1039 Alexander Fasser
820 Didier Blanc
601 Nicolas Bonnet
710 Martial Premat

95 Tony Sbalbi

45 Toni Casals Rueda
770 Joan Albos Cavaliére
482 Joan Vilana Diaz

44 Xavier Capdevila Romero
905 Ola Berger
910 Ola Hovdenak
902 Owe Erik Tronvoll

1109 Rolv Eriksrud
852 Szymon Zachwieja
853 Jacek Zebracki
727 Mariusz Wargocki
804 Andrzej Bargiel
238 Toni Steurer
978 Alexander Schuster
1032 Andreas Strobel
692 Konrad Lex
644 Miroslav Duch
777 Michal Stantejsky
776 Jan Hepnar
336 Josef Hepnar
766 Tomaz Soklic

19 Matjaz Miklosa

98 Jaka Otar
941 Marjan Zupancic
722 Grigorios Kalogeropoulos

1107 Platon Aronis
451 Nikolaos Kostopoulos
33 loannis Theocharopoulos

Sexe
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Category
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR

SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR

SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

Nation
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
AND
AND
AND
AND
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
POL
POL
POL
POL
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

Time
0:34:41

0:35:04

0:35:33

0:36:25

0:37:32

0:38:20

0:38:23

0:38:56

0:39:20

0:40:33

0:43:00

0:46:47

0:08:45
0:08:34
0:08:41
0:08:41
0:08:49
0:09:15
0:09:00
0:08:00
0:09:42
0:08:36
0:08:23
0:08:52
0:08:52
0:08:59
0:09:42
0:08:52
0:10:15
0:08:58
0:09:24
0:08:55
0:09:46
0:09:10
0:09:23
0:10:01
0:09:09
0:09:28
0:09:29
0:10:17
0:09:47
0:09:51
0:10:25
0:08:53
0:09:23
0:10:16
0:10:01
0:09:40
0:09:54
0:09:46
0:10:14
0:10:39
0:09:16
0:10:44
0:12:18
0:10:42
0:11:47
0:11:43
0:11:47
0:11:30

ISMF ranking manager : alain.lanxade@free.fr



